1011 RECORDING REQUESTED BY	
THE REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Ss.
	Filed for record at request of:
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	Transamerica Title Co.
Name   Clarence R. & Maryann You Street 2309 W. Ave., N12	at 12.29 day ofIune AD 10.00
Palmdala a "444	Fuch- ne of Mortgages Page 0055
Zip	By <u>Aulise Mullesolar</u>
82	Fee, \$8.00 Deputy.
<b>∼</b> #2381	
	V UF FUIL DECONNER
ne undersigned as Trustee or Successo	
5 Dated : September	Dr Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Fee Number : 4619	17, 1981 Recorded : September 21, 1981
방법 2014년 - 유민이는 전 전 전 2014년 1월 18일 - 2014년 2014년 2017년 2014년 2018년 2018년 2018년 2018년 2018년 2018년 2018년 2018년 20	Book : M-81 Page : 16794
· rramatn	Fage: 16794
<mark>─ State Of</mark> : Oregon	
Trustor : Clarence p	
Trustee : Transamerica Title I	. Young & Maryann P. Young, husband & wife
Brenz and 👝 and the state of t	
Norman L. W	
having received from the Beneficiary under	'ilson & Karen J. Wilson, husband & wife
Parties entitled thereto all right title	said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey write
of Trust.	said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the prest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date	, cald (rusiee(s) under said Deed
: May 11, 1989	
	TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
	"Have Theory
State Of Oregon	
County Of Multnomah	SS
May 11+1	$J_{\rm constant}$
, 19 <u></u> ,	
Personally appeared	James D. Thompson
Sworn did	ecretary of Transamorias True
and that said instrument was signed	
and that said instrument was signed on behalf acknowledged said instrument to be its volunt	of said corporation by authority of its Board of bi
duly sworn did say that he is the Assistant So and that said instrument was signed on behalf acknowledged said instrument to be its volunta	t of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he
and that said instrument was signed on behalf acknowledged said instrument to be its volunta	- rectors and he
and that said instrument was signed on behalf acknowledged said instrument to be its volunta	t of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he ary act and deed. Before Me:
and that said instrument was signed on behalf acknowledged said instrument to be its volunta	- rectors and he